
1 岡  崎  隼  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

蒼明学院中等部 2 61.84 34.11 27.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.64 5.941 1 2 0 2

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.963 2 2 2 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.19 3.391 1 1 1 -1

4 3T+3T 9.24 X 0.67 9.912 2 2 2 0

5 StSq3 3.30 0.53 3.831 2 2 2 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.481 2 2 2 1

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 3 3 1

30.34 34.11

Composition 1.67 5.505.25 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.605.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.505.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50

27.73

2 大  村  健  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 4 60.21 31.57 28.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.35 7.550 0 1 1 1

2 3F 5.30 0.95 6.251 2 2 2 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.45 3.252 1 2 1 2

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 2 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.071 2 2 2 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.091 1 1 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.061 2 2 2 1

28.03 31.57

Composition 1.67 5.655.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75

Presentation 1.67 5.755.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00

Skating Skills 1.67 5.755.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75

28.64
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3 末  国  太  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理大附属高校 3 56.13 30.16 25.97 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.35 10.450 0 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 2 1 1

3 CSSp2 2.30 -0.14 2.16-1 0 0 -1 -1

4 FCSp3 2.80 -0.11 2.690 0 0 -1 -1

5 3F 5.83 X -1.17 4.66-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.26 3.560 2 1 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.940 0 0 1 -2

30.63 30.16

Composition 1.67 5.105.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

Presentation 1.67 5.155.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.305.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.00

25.97

4 小河原  泉  颯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理大附属高校 7 55.02 27.54 28.48 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.95 6.252 0 2 3 2

2 2A 3.30 0.59 3.891 2 2 2 2

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 3 2 2

4 3T+COMBO F 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.26 3.460 1 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.53 3.831 2 2 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 1 2 2 1

26.22 27.54

Composition 1.67 5.655.75 5.00 6.00 5.75 5.75

Presentation 1.67 5.655.75 5.25 5.75 6.00 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.756.00 5.25 5.75 5.75 6.00

28.48

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Ｊ選手権男子
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5 谷          圭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 1 49.73 25.51 25.22 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3Tq q 8.40 -0.59 7.81-2 -1 -2 -2 0

2 3F!< ! F 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 0 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.910 1 2 2 1

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.091 2 2 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.240 1 2 1 0

26.77 25.51

Composition 1.67 4.955.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.50

Presentation 1.67 5.054.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.104.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.00

25.22

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 植  村      駿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 5 45.50 20.94 27.56 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3Aq q F 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz+COMBO 5.90 -2.83 3.07-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.22 3.020 0 2 1 1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.76-1 0 1 1 2

5 3F F 5.83 X -2.65 3.18-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq3 3.30 0.53 3.830 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.42 1.08-1 -4 -4 -3 -2

29.93 20.94

Composition 1.67 5.405.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.00

Presentation 1.67 5.305.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.806.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 6.25

27.56

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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第54回全岡山フィギュアスケート選手権大会　令和6年度岡山市総合体育大会

Version:2024.85.8052.1338 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2024/11/24 12:16 Page 3



7 樋  口  温  之

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山陽学園 6 45.29 20.66 26.63 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+3T< < F 7.66 -2.15 5.51-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.60 1.70-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

4 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 0 0 1 0

5 CSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.391 0 1 2 -2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.46 3.761 1 2 2 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.20 2.702 1 1 2 -2

23.49 20.66

Composition 1.67 5.356.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25

Presentation 1.67 5.255.50 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.355.75 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.50

26.63

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Ｊ選手権男子
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